Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

330
376

286
215
317
298
178
299
363

295
271

371
301
379
210
175
226
276
352
250
322
170
155
349
183
275

238
269
364
239
161
261
166
206

PAULA ADRIANA

TATIENE JULIA RODRIGUES COSTA

JUCELIA SILVERIO
DULCINEA BRITES
MELANIE MACKENZIE
LUCIANA COSTA
BIANCA CRISTINA

LUCIANA PORTES

ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE AVILA

AVILA
LILIAN ANDRADE

JACQUELINE DOMINGUES TIBURCIO

STELLA MARIS RESENDE
RAFAELA TRINDADE DA SILVEIRA

THAYNA FARIA

LUCIARA LUZIA DE SOUZA
FERNADA FIGUEIREDO DE ANDRADE
EMANUELLE ZINI SANTOS

JENIFER SOUZA

GABRIELA MIGUEL DOS REIS

GEISE LUZIANE

NATALIA MARTINS SOARES
ANGELICA MARIA DANTAS
ROSENI APARECIDA DA SILVA

RAQUEL INES SIQUEIRA

CAMILA CONCEICAO FRANGA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA GERALDO
BITTENCOURT BITTENCOUR

FERNANDA AMARAL

IZABEL VALE

ROSINEIA FATIMA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA MARIA FONSECA CHAVES
ANA PAULA GARCIA SERPA

EMILIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO

MEIRE MARIA COELHO

DEBORA MARIA MATOS IRENO DIAS

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

CORRIDA UNIFICADA 2019

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539

F3034
F4549
F2024
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3034

F3034
F5054

F4549
F2529
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549
F5054
F6064
F4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACADEMIA ROMA

HF TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ELITE ACADEMIA
ROMA ACADEMIA
CEVADAS RUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

CALANGO RUNNERS

EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA

TIRARRUNRES

HF TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TDL SAO JOAO DEL-REI

MADRUGADA

HC
HC
TIRARRUNES
ROMA
ROMA
ELITE ACADEMIA
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
MADRUGADA
GALO RUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

ROMA ACADEMIA
BIOFORMA
#SOUFITLG

HC
HC
SOU FIT
CALANGO RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:53

00:04:38

00:04:41
00:04:46
00:04:52
00:04:58
00:05:03
00:05:06

00:05:14

00:05:19
00:05:22

00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:57

00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:07

00:06:09

Vel. Tempo
15,44 00:38:51
12,96 00:46:18
12,81 00:46:50
12,60 00:47:38
12,31 00:48:44
12,08 00:49:41
11,89 00:50:29
11,78 00:50:57
11,46 00:52:20
11,28 00:53:11
11,17 00:53:42
11,06 00:54:15
10,95 00:54:47
10,94 00:54:50
10,68 00:56:10
10,67 00:56:13
10,66 00:56:17
10,65 00:56:21
10,61 00:56:33
10,48 00:57:15
10,43 00:57:33
10,36 00:57:54
10,29 00:58:20
10,20 00:58:48
10,12 00:59:19
10,10 00:59:26
10,03 00:59:48
10,02 00:59:53
10,01 00:59:57
10,01 00:59:58
9,90 01:00:37
9,89 01:00:41
9,80 01:01:12
9,77 01:01:26

Pagina: 1



Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero Nome

241
171
158
169
184
387
365
199
374
272
320
327
225
274
315
265
180
159
160
375
373
284
270
242
323
380

154
204
209
313
372

FLAVIA MOREIRA

ANNA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO PAIVA NETTO
ALICE DANIELA AVILA GOMES
ANDREA LUCIA DE SOUZA VALE VALE
SIMONE CRISTINA FERREIRA

VANIA AUXILIADORA RESENDE
SCARLETT SAUNDERS

CRISTIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA AVILA
TANIA MARIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JOSIANE CRISTINA SILVA

MARIANA BARBARA DA SILVA

NILCILENE SANTOS

ELOISA OLIVEIRA

JANETE MARIA SANTIAGO

MARTIENE SILVA
ISABELA TELES

BIANCA SABINA DO AMARAL LEAL
ANA CLARA AMARO MIRANDA
ANA KELLEM DE CASTRO

TANIA VALERIA DE MENDONGA

TAMARA ELIODORA

ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

JACK MELO

FLAVIELLE MARIANA DE ABREU
NATALLIA ANDRADE DA SILVA
THAYSE JOICE DE ALMEIDA ASSIS

FREITAS

ALCIONE ROBERTA DA SILVA SOUSA
AMANDA LANE CIPRIONI

VIRGINIA CAMILA RUFINO

MARIA DAS DORES SILVA CARVALHO

SUZANE RIBEIRO

(31)98514-9718

CORRIDA UNIFICADA 2019

Fx.Et.
F2024
F2024
F4044
F4549
F3539
F3539
F2024
F3539
F5054
F2529
F1519
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3034
F2529
F4044
F2024
F2024
F2529
F2529
F6064
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3539

F2529
F2024
F2529
F6064
F3034

CIl.Fx.

N o oo

g w 0o w

11

13
14

10

15

Equipe
PEGASUS

ELITE
ELITE
MADRUGADA
ELITE

UNIPTAN
TIRARUNNERS
ELITE
ROMA
BIOFORMA

ELITE
BUDYLINES
TIRARUNNERS
ELITE ACADEMIA

ALA

EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

HC
ALA
ALA

ROMA
ELITE

NOVO AMANHECER
ELITE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:39
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:51
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:10
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:12

00:07:58
00:08:19
00:08:21
00:08:29
00:08:32

Vel.
9,66
9,65
9,63
9,63
9,58
9,48
9,47
9,43
9,32
9,26
9,23
9,21
9,13
9,12
9,10
9,02
8,96
8,93
8,77
8,64
8,60
8,52
8,38
8,33
8,33
8,33

7,52
7,21
7,18
7,07
7,03

Tempo
01:02:08
01:02:12
01:02:19
01:02:20
01:02:37
01:03:17
01:03:23
01:03:38
01:04:21
01:04:48
01:05:01
01:05:08
01:05:43
01:05:47
01:05:55
01:06:30
01:06:59
01:07:13
01:08:26
01:09:26
01:09:48
01:10:23
01:11:38
01:12:00
01:12:01
01:12:01

01:19:45
01:23:12
01:23:35
01:24:52
01:25:19
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